L
E
G
A
C
Y O
F INNOVA
T
IO
N
1859 -  2009
YEARS
  YEARS
Pump Model
Power Stroke Sizes Max Flow Rate Max Pressure
(BHP) (kW) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
PAH 275 205 8 203.2 3-5 76.2-127.0 357 81 3,118 215
PZ-7 (PZG) 550 410 7 177.8 4-7 101.6-177.8 507 115 5,000 345
PZ-8 (PZH) 750 559 8 203.2 4-7 101.6-177.8 580 132 5,000 345
PZ-9 (PZJ) 1,000 746 9 228.6 4-7 101.6-177.8 585 133 5,000 345
PZ-10 (PZK) 1,350 1,007 10 254.0 5.5-7 139.7-177.8 575 131 5,000 345
PZ-11 (PZL) 1,600 1,193 11 279.4 5.5-7.25 139.7-184.2 678 154 5,000 345
PZ-11HP (PZL HP) 1,600 1,193 11 279.4 5-7 127.0-177.8 632 144 7,500 517
PXL 2,000 1,491 11 279.4 5-7.25 127.0-184.2 678 154 7,500 517
Pump Model
Power Stroke Sizes Max Flow Rate Max Pressure
(BHP) (kW) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
   GD-1600 1,600 1,195 8 203.2 3.75-6.5 95.3-165.0 1,135 258 18,100 1,248
   GD-2250T 2,250 1,678 8 203.2 3.75-7 95.3-177.8 1,319 300 21,500 1,482
   GD-2500Q 2,500 1,864 8 203.2 3.75-6.75 95.3-171.5 2,044 464 17,800 1,227
   C-2500 2,500 1,864 8 203.2 3.75-7.5 95.3-190.5 2,523 573 20,000 1,379
   GD-3000 3,000 2,237 11 279.4 4.5-7 114.3-177.8 1,375 312 22,000 1,517
Pump Model
Power Stroke Sizes Max Flow Rate Max Pressure
(BHP) (kW) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
   TEE 165 123 5 127.0 1.75-4 44.5-101.6 245 56 10,000 689
   TGE 165 123 5 127.0 1.75-4 44.5-101.6 245 56 10,000 689
   THE 215 160 5 127.0 4-5.5 101.6-140.0 462 105 2,950 203
   GD-250 250 186 5 127.0 2-5 50.8-127.0 362 82 15,000 1,034
   PAH 310 231 8 203.2 3-5 76.2-127.0 357 81 10,000 689
   TGH 400 298 8 203.2 3-5 76.2-127.0 357 81 10,000 689
   GD-600 600 447 6 152.4 2.75-5 69.9-127.0 688 156 16,845 1,161
   GD-Compact 600 447 6 152.4 2.75-4.5 69.9-114.3 558 127 16,845 1,161
   GD-1000Q 1,000 746 6 152.4 2.75-4.5 69.9-114.3 929 211 17,852 1,231
   GD-1250 1,250 932 8 203.2 3.75-6.5 95.3-165.1 1,135 258 18,100 1,248
Pump Model
Power Max Flow Rate Max Pressure
(BHP) (kW) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
4X5 25 19 800 182 50 3
5X6 50 37 950 216 70 5
2045LX 100 75 950 216 100 7
10X12 200 149 4,000 908 85 6
10X12HD 280 209 4,500 1,022 100 7
For repairs or more information, contact
our maintenance specialists at:
2121 West 44th Street
Odessa, TX 79764
432-366-5433
2200 South Prospect
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405-677-5736
7533 Kathy Lane
Ft. Worth, TX 76126
817-249-6400
Drilling & Production Pumps
Gardner Denver Pump Division
1800 Gardner Expressway
Quincy, IL 62305
Phone: 217-222-5400
Fax: 217-223-1581
Drilling & Production Aftermarket
Gardner Denver Pump Division
2200 South Prospect
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
Phone: 405-677-5736
Fax: 405-677-5807
Well Service Pumps
Gardner Denver Pump Division
4747 South 83rd East Avenue
Tulsa, OK 74145
Phone: 918-664-1151
Fax: 918-447-6487
Fort Worth Service Center
Gardner Denver Pump Division
7533 Kathy Lane
Fort Worth, TX 76126
Phone: 817-249-6400
Fax: 817-249-6383
Odessa Service Center
Gardner Denver Pump Division
2121 West 44th Street
Odessa, TX 79764
Phone: 432-366-5433
Fax: 432-363-9940